Hyannis Area Schools
Check Payments By Fund Report

Accounting Cycle: FY24-25; Begin Date: 02/01/2025; End Date: 02/28/2025; Display Element Description: Fund; Check Type: Warrants, Liabilities;

Sort By Element: Fund; Account Expression: ([Fund] In ("01","06")) ; Created On: 2/5/2025 1:01:44 PM

Sorted By Value Dascription
Fund 01 General Fund
Check Number Check Type Check Date Payee Fund Account Code Account Description Amount
33226 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 20/20 Tech. Inc. General Fund 01-2-06992-610-001 REAP Supplies $290.49
33227 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Academic Therapy Publi General Fund 01-2-02220-640-003 Library or Media Services-Books and Periodical $458.20
33228 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Amazon Capital Services General Fund 01-2-01100-610-003 Regular Instruction-Generat Suppiies $207.50
33229 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Anderson Cleaning/Nancy Anderson General Fund 01-2-02620-340-003 Maintenance of Buildings-Other Professional Services $500.00
33230 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Asthur Enterprise, The General Fund 01-2-02220-640-001 Library or Media Services-Books and Periodical $24.00
33231 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Ashley Fiscus General Fund 01-2-02710-352-000 Vehicle Operation and Purchasing - Regular Education-Other Technical Services $305.32
33232 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Bill Grant General Fund 01-2-02710-332-000 Vehicte Operation and Purchasing - Regular Education-Miteage Paid to Parents $135.66
33233 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Bio Corporation Generai Fund 01-2-01100-610-001 Regular Instruction-General Supplies $75.70
33234 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 CBA Speech Sotutions General Fund 01-2-02151-320-001 Speech Pathology and Audiology Services - SPED - School Age-Professional 8522.50
Fduratinnal Rervirac
33234 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 CBA Speech Solutions General Fund 01-2-02151-320-003 Speech Pathology and Audioiogy Services - SPED - School Age-Professional $3.300.00
Ediratinnal Serviras
33235 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Century Business Products General Fund 01-2-01100-810-001 Regular instruction-Dues and Fees $184.49
33235 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Ceniury Business Products General Fund 01-2-01100-810-003 Regular Instruction-Dues and Fees $194.48
33238 Wamant - Printed 2/10/2025 Cherry County Treasurer General Fund 01-2-02310-810-000 Board of Education-Dues and Fees $100.00
33237 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2028 Classic Sportswear & Awards General Fund 01-2-02620-610-001 Maintenance of Buildings-General Supplies $90.54
33238 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Consolidated Telephone General Fund 01-2-02510-382-000 Fiscal Services-Distance Education & Te) ication: $375.93
33239 Warrant - Printed 2/1072025 Cowboy Welding LLC General Fund 01-2-02710-340-000 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance $45.00
33240 Warrant - Printed 211012025 Culligan Water Conditio General Fund 01-2-02620-340-001 Maintenance of Bul ings-Other Professional Services $4,885.90
33240 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Culfigan Water Comn General Fund 01-2-02620-440-001 Rentals $38.95
33241 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 D &R Repair General Fund 01-2-02710-340-000 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance $1,857.95
33242 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Dredla’s Grocery General Fund 01-2-01200-610-001 Special Education Instructi Prog - School Age-General Supplies $31.22
33242 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Dredla's Grocery Generat Fund 01-2-02610-610-001 Operation of Buildings-General Supplies $302.97
33242 Warrant - Printed 2110/2025 Dredla‘s Grocery General Fund 01-2-02610-610-003 Operation of Building reral pli $302.97
33243 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ESu 13 General Fund 01-2-01200-320-003 Special Education Instructional Programs - School Age-Professional Educational $66.96
y . Sarvires
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ESU 16 General Fund 01-2-01200-591-001 SPED Professional Services $816.19
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ESU 18 General Fund 01-2-01200-591-003 SPED Professionat Services $1,069.88
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 EsU 16 General Fund 01-2-02120-330-003 Training $75.00
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ESU 16 General Fund 01-2-02141-591-001 SPED Professional Services $947.72
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2028 ESU 16 General Fund 01-2-02141-591-003 SPED Professional Services $1,363.79
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ESU 16 General Fund 01-2-02151-591-001 SPED Professional Services 332,76
33244 Warrant - Printed ; 2/10/2025 ESU 18 General Fund 01-2-02151-591-003 SPED Professional Services $49.14
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/110/2028 ESU 16 General Fund 01-2-02161-591-003 SPED Professional Services $2,191.88
33244 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 £ESU16 General Fund 01-2-02171-591-003 SPED Professional Services $538.13
33244 Warrant - Printed 2010/2025 ESU 18 General Fund 01-2-06408-591-003 {DEA Funds $4,639.03
33245 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 FairPlay Corp. General Fund 01-2-02620-610-001 Maintenance of Buildings-General Supplies $65.00
33246 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Handyman Hardware General Fund 01-2-02620-610-001 Maintenance of Buildings-General Supplies $115.00
33247 Warrant - Printed 21102025 HHS Activity Fund General Fund 01-2-02410-580-001 Office of the Principal-Trave! $388.44
33247 Warrant - Printed 2/1012025 HHS Activity Fund General Fund 01-2-02820-628-001 Maintenarice of Buildings-Gasoline $547.31
33247 Warrant - Printed 210/2025 HHS Activity Fund General Fund 01-2-02710-626-000 le Operation and Purchasing - Regular Education-Gasoline $265.29
33247 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 HHS Activity Fund General Fund 01-2-08000-913-000 Transfers (Outgoing)-Fund Transfers to Acti $25,000.00
33248 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ldeal/Blufts Facility Solutions General Fund 01-2-02610-610-001 $471.61
33248 Warrant - Printed 2/110/2025 General Fund 01-2-02610-610-003 $471.61
33248 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 ldeal/Bluffs Facility Solutions General Fund 01-2-02620-610-001 Maintenance of Buildings-Genera Supplies $331.88
33248 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Jennifer Hamilton General Fund 01-2-02710-332-000 Vehicle Operation and Pi ing - Regular Education-Mileage Paid to Parents $203 49
33250 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Kayla Sheets General Fund 01-2-02710-332-000 Vehicie Operation and Purchasing - Regular Education-Mileage Paid to Parents $142.61
33251 Wamant - Printed 2/10/2025 Legacy Cooperative General Fund 01-2-01200-580-003 Special Education I i Prog - School Age-Trave! $17.45
33251 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Legacy Cooperative General Fund 01-2-02710-626-000 Vehicle Operation and P ing - Regular Education-Gasoline $4,693.73
33252 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Lighthouse Perspectives Counsel ng General Fund 01-2-02141-591-001 SPED Professional Services $625.00
33252 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Lighthouse Perspectives Counseling General Fund 01-2-06969-320-001 Professional Services $625.00
33252 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Lighthouse Perspectives Counseling General Fund 01-2-06969-320-003 Professional Services $1,375.00
33253 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Matt Hebbert Generai Fund 01-2-02710-332-000 Vehicle Operation and P ing - Regular Education-Mileage Paid to Parents $22352
33254 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 McGraw-Hill School Ed Holdings, LLC General Fund 01-2-01100-840-001 Regular Instruction-Books and Periodical $263.94
33255 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Megan Anderson Photography General Fund 01-2-02620-610-001 Mai of Buildings-General Supp $330.00



33256 Warrant - Printed

2/10/2026

NE Safety & Fire Equipment Generat Fund 01-2-02620-340-001 of B gs-Other F i Services $285.50
33256 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 NE Safety & Fire Equipment General Fund 01-2-02620-340-003 Maintenance of Buildings-Other Professional Services $285.50
33267 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Nebraskaland Magazine Generai Fund 01-2-02220-810-001 Library or Media Services-Dues and Fees $44.00
33258 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Newsela, Inc. General Fund 01-2-01200-643-003 Software Fees $1,608.00
33269 Warrant - Printed 211072025 OverDrive General Fund 01-2-02220-810-003 Library or Media Services-Dues and Fees $375.00
33260 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Precision Stereo Tech. General Fund 01-2-02620-440-001 Rentals $250.00
33261 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 PREMA ) General Fund 01-2-02610-410-001 ings-Utility Services $§4,947.67
33261 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2028 PREMA General Fund 01-2-02610-410-003 ings-Utility Services $4,947.66
33262 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Presto X General Fund 01-2-02620-340-001 ildings-Other P i Services $67.12
33262 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Presto X General Fund 01-2-02620-340-003 Mai of Buildi Other Pr i Services $67.12
33263 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Quadient Finance USA, Inc. General Fund 01-2-02510-531-000 cal mminmm.vowﬁ@m §275.13
33264 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Quilt Corporation General Fund 01-2-01100-610-001 Regular Instruction-General Supplies $223.12
33285 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Ranch Supply, Inc. General Fund 01-2-01100-610-001 Regular Instruction-General Supplies 5219.99
33265 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Ranch Supply, Inc. General Fund 01-2-01100-610-003 Regular instruction-General Supplies $5.49
33265 Warrant - Printed 211012025 Ranch Supply, inc. General Fund 01-2-02610-610-001 Operation of Buildings-General Supplies $496.60
33265 Warrant - Printed 211012025 Ranch Supply, Inc. General Fund 01-2-02620-610-001 Mai 1ce of Buildings-Gi 1 Suppli §178.67
33266 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Roger Carpenter General Fund 01-2-02710-332-000 Vehicle Operation and P ing - Regular Ed Mileage Paid to Parents $127.68
33267 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025  Sandhill Of General Fund 01-2-02120-580-001 Guidance Services-Travel $63.96
33267 Warrant - Printed 21102025 Sandhill OHf General Fund 01-2-02710-340-000 Vehicie Repair & Maintenance $21.98
33267 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025  Sandbhill Oil General Fund 01-2-02710-626-000  Vehicle Operation and P - Regular i ‘ $1,360.14
i 33288 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Sheridan County General Fund 01-2-02310-810-000 Board of Education-Dues and Fees $100.00
33269 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 University of Nebraska Lincoin General Fund 01-2-01200-330-003 Employee Training Services $235.00
33270 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Verizon General Fund 01-2-02610-382-000 Fiscal Services-Distance Education & Tele $180.15
33271 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 age Of Hyannis General Fund 01-2-02610-410-001 Operation of Buildings-Utility Services $397.44
33271 Warrant - Printed 21012025 Village Of Hyannis General Fund 01-2-02610-410-003 Operation of Buildings-Utifity Services $397.44
33272 Warrant - Printed 21012025 Waoodhouse Ford of Omaha General Fund 01-2-02710-732-000 Vehicle Operation and Purchasing - momgmq Education-Vehicles $53,639.00
i 33273 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 WPCH ‘ General Fund 01-2-02710-352-000 Vehicle Operation and £ ing - Regular & ion-Other Technical Services $180.00
33274 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Zach Fecht General Fund 01-2-02710-332-000 Vehicle Operation and P G - Reguiar E Mileage Paid {o Parents $474.81
Payroll Liability - Debit 2/1412025 Bank ofthe West General Fund 01-934-000 Salary and Wages Payable : ) $107,291.45
33211 Payroli Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 AFLAC General Fund 01-833-000 $500.18
33212 Payrol! Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Bank of the West General Fund 01-933-000 $3,942.86
33213 Payroll Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Blue Cross/Blue Shield General Fund 01-833-000 $3,150.30
33214 Payroll Liabifity - Printed 2/14/2025 HHS Activity Fund General Fund 01-933-000 $25.00
33215 Payroll Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Nebraska Dept Of Revenue General Fund 01-933-000 $395.67
33216 Payrofl Liabifity - Printed 211412025 Retirement Transfer Fund i General Fund 01-933-000 $2,840.42
33217 Payroii Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 AFLAC General Fund 01-933-000 $1,961.35
33218 Payroli Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Bank of the West General Fund 01-933-000 $24,505.10
33219 Payroll Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Blue Cross/Blue Shield General Fund 01-833-000 $28,943.18
33220 Payroli Liability - Printed 211412025 Dearborn Life Insurance Co. General Fund 01-933-000 $604.01
33221 Payroll Liabifity - Printed 2/142025 First National Bank General Fund 01-833-000 $342.53
33222 Payroll ifity - Printed 2/14/2025 General Fund 01-833-000 $2,665.66
33223 Payroll Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Hyannis Area Schools HSA Casper General Fund 01-933-000 $121.48
33224 Payroli Liabifity - Printed 2/14/2025 Nebraska Dept Of Revenue General Fund 01-833-000 $3,298.48
33225 Payroll Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Retirement Transfer Fund General Fund 01-833-000 $23,334.73
Sub Total $337,592.711
Sorted By Value Description
Fund 08 Schoo! Nutrition
Check Number Check Type Check Date Payee Fund Account Code Account Description Amount
5781 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Cash-Wa Distributing School Nutrition  06-2-03100-610-000 General Supplies $393.30
5781 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Cash-Wa Distributing Schoot Nuf 06-2-03100-630-000 Food Supplies $8,192.54
5792 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Dredia's Grocery School Nutrition  06-2-03100-610-000 General Supplies $68.12
5792 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Dredia's Grocery Scheol Nutrition  06-2-03100-630-000 Food Supplies $1.263.87
5793 Warrant - Printed 2/10/2025 Quill Corporation School Nutrition  06-2-03100-610-000 General Supplies 544.24
2/14/2025 Barnk ofthe West School Nutrition ~ 06-934-000 Salary and Wages Payable $1,990.12
2/142025 AFLAC School Nutrition 086-933-000 $86.50
211412025 Bank of the West Schoot Nutrition 06-933-000 $397.95
5789 Payroll Liability - Printed 2/14/2025 Nebraska Dept Of Revenue School Nutrition 06-933-000 $39.99
5780 Payrolt Liability - Printed 2/14/2026 Retirement Transfer Fund School Nutrition  06-833-000 $312.56
Sub Total * $12,789.19
Grand Total

$350,381.90



